BAREBACK
Nick Jordan

SADDLE BRONC
Zane Magner
Lane Leeper
John Allen

Jett Williams
Zane Magner
Chasen Kiefer

BULLS
GROUND

CALF ROPING
Judd Grover
Cooper Williams
Clay Ellis

TJ Sinnif
Gabriel Edwards
Dexter Davis
Josh Foutch
Easton Kerby
Josey Miller
Trey Johnson
Andrew Samuelson
Braden Kunz
Jaxson Davis
Colton Young
Ryder Raupe

OVER FORTY
Josey Miller
Dustin Raupe
Monty Dyer
Dan Davis
Worm Shipley
Eric Critten

BREAKAWAY
Shyanne Allen
Danni Clover
Ace Neisemier
Sadie Waldron
Heidi Bindl

Bly Hunt
Jennifer Sells
Amanda Shetler
Cambre Millikan
Ethan Edwards
Cecelia Rowe
Meredith Beaumont
Grace Day
Fallon Crim

72

78
78
7
76
73
64

9.1
9.5
10.0
10.0
11.3
11.7
11.8
11.9
11.9
12.4
12.5
13.3
15.2
15.9
18.2

12.4
12.4
12.6
14.0
24.0
26.7

2.2
2.4
2.5
3.0
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.4
3.9
3.9
4.2
4.3
4.5

515.20

272.32
272.32
136.16

588.80
441.60
220.80
220.80

322.00
322.00
184.00

92.00

693.68
574.08
454.48
334.88
167.44
167.44

12.3 t10

AFTON, IA

BARRELS
Shaylee Fritchey
Ashlee Lattner
Meredith Beaumont
Bly Hunt

Roxane Kohlhof
Jesse Alsup
Morgan Buxton
Rachel Werkman
Celsey Clair
Hannah Grace
Sara Boies

Mary Ann Evitt
Payton Erritt
Stephanie McCready
Rachel O'Brien
Lori Herr

Lauryn Noe

Elie Joe Soukup
Allie Mullenback
Tessa Versteegh
Chelsey Sinclair
Landi Leeper
Jaden Clair
Alexandria Jacobs
Charly Allen
Regan McClure
Amy Harkins
Kelly Fritchey
Emily Polsdofer
Avery Teague
Alicen Daniels
Kinlee Allen
Tessa Heiserman
Lisa Batterson
Abby Halligan
Lilly Stevenson
Hollie Miler
Hadley Purdum
Brittany Snow
Justice Kramer
Josie Talmon
RaeAnna Price
Brodie Miller
Lisa Luther
Melinda Raasch
Stephanie Miller
Jerney Millikan
Jolie Soukup
Kadley Bailey
Rebecca Thompson

STEER WRESTLING
Jackson Barringer
Jerry Mclintire

Clay Veldhuizen

14.776
14.890
14.945
15.011
15.093
15.107
15.122
15.156
15.161
15.231
15.235
15.243
15.201
15.302
15.367
15.398
15.414
15.450
15.544
15.589
15.600
15.609
15.615
15.634
15.643
15.649
15.707
15.775
15.782
15.835
15.855
15.890
16.051
16.129
16.233
16.320
16.323
16.354
16.523
16.669
16.736
17.016
20.062
20.210
20.321
20.415
21.361
22.113
22.347
25.742

7.0
10.7
16.3

t5

t5
t5
t5
t5
t5

741.52
570.40
427.80
342.24
285.20
228.16
171.12

85.56

t10

386.40

257.60



TEAM ROPING
Dylan Breitsprecher
Shawn Martin

Joe Teague
Cameron Simerly
Clay Hamaker
Trent Schuldt
Bryson Sprouse
Travis Klingson
Jackson Hudnut
Will Jones

Chase Applewhite
Josey Miller

Hunter Martin

Brad Cartwright
Clayton Veldhuizen
Cooper Williams
Andy Neisemier

Le Roy Miller

Cody Day

Cooper Bruce
Shane Martin
Bub Goings
Aaron Porter
Mario Villareal
Bailie Schuldt
Zac Sprouse
Bobby Jeanes
Trenton Collett
Trey Michaelis
Jed Martsching
David Cannon
Joe Kane

Josh Jay

Emily Polsdofer
Jhett Williams
Ace Neisemier
Casey Allen
Jack Day

5.6
5.8
6.0
7.1
7.4
7.8
8.0
9.1
9.8
10.4
10.6
114
11.9
13.3
13.3
13.9
14.2
14.9
20.2

AFTON, IA

1007.17

t5

t5

t5
t5

t5
t5
t5
t5

833.52
659.87
486.22
312.57
173.65



